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VOLKSHOCHSCHULE

CRAILSHEIM

Kurstage fur Kurs Y302713 (Selbstverteidigung und
Selbstbehauptung fur Erwachsene)

Datum

13.01.2026

20.01.2026

27.01.2026

03.02.2026

10.02.2026

17.02.2026

24.02.2026

Zeit

19:15 -

19:15 -

19:15 -

19:15 -

19:15 -

19:15 -

19:15 -

20:45 Uhr

20:45 Uhr

20:45 Uhr

20:45 Uhr

20:45 Uhr

20:45 Uhr

20:45 Uhr

Raum

Gymnastikraum

Gymnastikraum

Gymnastikraum

Gymnastikraum

Gymnastikraum

Gymnastikraum

Gymnastikraum

Strafle

Ingersheimer Hauptstralie
50

Ingersheimer HauptstralRe
50

Ingersheimer Hauptstral3e
50

Ingersheimer Hauptstral3e
50

Ingersheimer HauptstralRe
50

Ingersheimer Hauptstral3e
50

Ingersheimer Hauptstral3e
50


http://www.tcpdf.org

